MOTION

To amend Ordinance No. 2020-148 as follows:

Page 5, Line 9

After the word "of", strike the words "Housing and Community" and insert the word "Economic"

Page 5, Line 10

After the word "of", strike the words "Housing and Community" and insert the word "Economic"

Page 6, Line 7

After the word "of", strike the words "Housing and Community" and insert the word "Economic"

Page 6, Line 8

After the word "of", strike the words "Housing and Community" and insert the word "Economic"

Page 10, Line 18

After the of "of", strike the words "Housing and Community" and insert the word "Economic"

Page 12, Line 1

After the words "from the Director of", strike the words "Housing and Community" and insert the word "Economic"

Page 12, Line 8

After the word "of", strike the words "Housing and Community" and insert the word "Economic"

Page 12, Line 9

After the word "of", strike the words "Housing and Community" and insert the word "Economic"

Page 12, Line 12

After the word "of", strike the words "Housing and Community" and insert the word "Economic"

Page 12, Line 13

After the word "of", strike the words "Housing and Community" and insert the word "Economic"

Page 12, Line 16

After the words "Department of", strike the text "Housing and Community" and insert the word "Economic"